LG Auflage 30 - Wertung —Senioren | weibl.

StandNr: 2

Robus, Angela #44260359

StartNr: 29

14. Januar 2022 13:17
SV Neuenhagen

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

,”\

5N
B

309.5

(297)

104.0 102.5 103.0
273 0 0 0 0 00O OO

24

398 (10.), 350 (14.), 336 (13.)

16.0 (1.), 36.7 (4.),43.1 (6.)

0.83 mm rechts, 0.19 mm hoch
1.15, horizontal: 1.35, vertikal: 0.91

Serie 1:
10.9*
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
104~
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.2* 10.3*
10.5* 10.4*

16.0 (1.), 36.7 (4.), 43.1 (6.)
0.69 mm rechts, 0.06 mm hoch
1.19, horizontal: 1.40, vertikal: 0.94

10.7* 9.6~
10.5* 10.2*

52.0 (20.), 55.5 (12.), 101.0 (17.)
1.27 mm rechts, 0.17 mm tief
1.15, horizontal: 1.28, vertikal: 1.01

10.2* 10.5*
10.7* 10.2*

65.5 (27.), 121.4 (30.), 121.6 (23.)
0.54 mm rechts, 0.70 mm hoch
1.06, horizontal: 1.38, vertikal: 0.58

10.8*
104~

9.6
10.0 ~

10.1 ~
10.0 7

10.3*
9.4~

104~
10.7*

10.2*
10.5*




